Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leila Cetin - (1274508) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.75
1:23.67
1:30.08
1:34.34
1:40.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.75
1:23.67
1:30.08
1:34.34
1:40.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

302
282
226
196
162

WA Pts

302
282
226
196
162

Round

Round

N

I

Date

03/06/23
17/12/22
02/10/22
08/03/20
16/11/19

Date

03/06/23
17/112/22
02/10/22
08/03/20
16/11/19

Meet
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships
Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships

Meet
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022
Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships
Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol
Gloucester

Link Centre

Swindon

Venue

Hutton Moor LC
Bristol
Gloucester

Link Centre

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



