Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leila Cetin - (1274508) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.75	302	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:23.67	282	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
1:30.03	226	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4
1:34.34	196	Н	08/03/20	Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet	Link Centre	Swindon Dolp	2
1:40.65	162	Н	16/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.75	302	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
1:23.67	282	F	17/12/22	City of Bristol L3 Christmas Cracker Meet 2022	Bristol		3
1:30.03	226	F	02/10/22	Gloucester City SC Swim Skills Championships	Gloucester		4
1:34.34	196	Н	08/03/20	Tigersharks ASC Spring L2 L3 Open Meet	Link Centre	Swindon Dolp	2
1:40.65	162	Н	16/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS